KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

MON

KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 28 APRIL — Sunday 04 MAY 2025

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

28/04

29/04

30/04

01/05

02/05

03/05

04/05

5:30am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

0[O0 |0|0|((( ||| PP |IN|N (N[O |N ||

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

00 |00 |00 (00|00 |00|00|0CO|CO|O|(O |0 ||| ||| |[J|[00|00|00]| 00

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

(|| W WA (APIUOUIUIUIIY|N|0V|00[(0(|V|0|(N(LULI|ULT|U1| 00 (00 |(00|0O0|00|00(00

V|0V |IN[WWfWWWWW|W[(o|(OJLILNIOO(O|WLT|ILL LT|O|(OO|LTI (LT |OO|[OO| OO (00| OO

O[O0 |0 |0 N[WWIWID(OOD[OO|(OO |0 |0 |0 |N[(N[(ULW|UT|0CO|0O|0O0(00|00|0CO|0O|00(00

OO IN|IN|PP|P(LOWWLWIWIWWIW(|(J|O|O|O(OfOY Y OY|(O[(ULW|UT|CO|OO|CO|(LT|LT|CO|0O|0O (OO

(0|00 |IN[OD[WWIW W WIW|(O|0|0|(O(DD|O| WP (J|(J|00|00|00(00|(00|00|00|00|0

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
28/04 29/04 30/04 01/05 02/05 03/05 04/05

5:30am 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
6:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
8:30am 1 1 AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1
9:00am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
9:30am 1 AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1
10:00am 1 AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1
10:30am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:00am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:30am AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:30pm AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:00pm AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:00pm AQUA 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:30pm AQUA 1 1 1 1 1 1
7:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday — Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday - Sunday| 8:00am —6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

28/04

29/04

30/04

01/05

02/05

03/05

04/05

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

N

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

ol (| P|PR|IRP|IOO|O|O|O

(O[O O OOV WWW W RPRIO|O|CO|OC(O (KR |FL,|O

6:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

DO [(NININININININO(O|OOD(OD|OOD(O|W WIWWIWIWwW|Ww

DO ININININININIO(OD|OO[(O|INININWIW W WW|Ww

QDO (NININININDNININIO OO/ WIWIWIW| w| O

D DO[(NINININININIPIOOOOOD[OODNININWWWW| W|W

DO ININININNININIOIOOOO[ON|ININININININININ

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




