KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	28/04	29/04	30/04	01/05	02/05	03/05	04/05	
5:30am	8	2 3/04 8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	7		
8:30am	8	5	8	5	8	5	8	
9:00am	8	5			8		7	
9:30am		8	8	8 8	8	5	6	
10:00am	5	8	8	8	8	5	7	
10:30am	5	5	5	5	7	4	7	
11:00am	5	5	5	5	7	4	7	
11:30am	7	5	7	8	4	4	6	
12:00pm	8	3	7	6	3	4	6	
12:30pm	8	6	5	6	6	8	4	
1:00pm	8	6	5	6	6	8	4	
1:30pm	8	5	8	8	8	8	4	
2:00pm	8	5	8	8	8	8	4	
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:30pm	7	8	6	7	8	8	8	
4:00pm	5	3	6	3	3	8	8	
4:30pm	5	3	6	3	3	8	8	
5:00pm	5	3	6	3	3	8	8	
5:30pm	5	3	3	3	3	8	8	
6:00pm	4	3	3	3	3	8	8	
6:30pm	4	3	3	3	3	8	8	
7:00pm	3	3	7	4	6	8	CLOSED	
7:30pm	3	3	8	4	7	8	CLOSED	
8:00pm	8	7	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	

Monday 28 APRIL – Sunday 04 MAY 2025



KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	28/04	29/04	30/04	01/05	02/05	03/05	04/05	
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	
9:00am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
10:30am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
11:00am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:30pm	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:00pm	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:00pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:30pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1	
7:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

Operational Hours:									
Monday – Friday 9:00am – 8:00pm									
Saturday - Sunday 8:00am –6:00pm									
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
	28/04	29/04	30/04	01/05	02/05	03/05	04/05		
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	2	6		
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0	1		
9:00am	3	3	6	3	2	0	1		
9:30am	3	3	3	3	2	0	0		
10:00am	3	3	3	3	2	0	0		
10:30am	3	3	3	3	2	0	0		
11:00am	3	3	3	3	2	1	0		
11:30am	3	3	3	3	2	1	0		
12:00pm	3	2	6	2	2	1	1		
12:30pm	6	2	6	2	2	4	3		
1:00pm	6	2	6	2	2	6	3		
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	3		
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	3		
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6		
3:30pm	2	2	2	4	2	6	6		
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6		
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6		
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6		
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6		
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED		
6:30pm	2	6	2	2	6	CLOSED	CLOSED		
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED		
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED		
8:00pm	CLOSED								

